
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified
DNF

No.
1
3
2
4

10
6
8

14
7

15
11

9

Name
Bell / Bell
Molyneux / Farrance
Harrison / Patterson
Thirkell / Barlow
Lindley / Fitzpatrick
Hirst / Binns
Alflatt / Lane
Chandler / Kilkenny
Saunders Garnish
Eades / Greensmith
Minns / Henderson

Chandler / Schofield

Bike
LCR
DMR
Honda
MRE
LCR
Shelbourne
Suzuki
Bellas
KCR
Windle
Merlin DMR

Shelbourne

cc
Yamaha 600
Kawasaki 600
CBR 600
Honda 600
Suzuki 600
Honda 599
GSXR 600
Yamaha 600
Suzuki 600
Suzuki 600
Honda 600

R6 600

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5

3

Total Tm
11:45.399
11:46.321
11:57.189
12:21.810
12:30.307
13:11.772
13:13.400
13:19.267
13:32.102
12:16.309
12:50.314

6:45.275

Diff

0.922
11.790
36.411
44.908

1:26.373
1:28.001
1:33.868
1:46.703

1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm
1:56.300
1:55.694
1:57.603
2:01.332
2:01.182
2:04.641
2:08.645
2:11.448
2:12.712
2:26.307
2:29.800

2:13.858

Avg. Speed
74.409
74.312
73.186
70.757
69.955
66.292
66.156
65.670
64.632
59.404
56.782

64.756

Best Speed
75.219
75.613
74.386
72.100
72.189
70.186
68.001
66.551
65.917
59.792
58.398

65.353

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/04/2013 13:19:11

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Overcast / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

0.922

Avg. Speed

74.409

Best Lap Tm

1:55.694

Best Speed

75.613

Best Lap by

3 - Molyneux / Farrance

Auto 66 - Ian Watson Spring Cup

Sidecars F2

Race 2 - (1st Leg)

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:05:32

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

21/04/2013 13:05


